
EXCLUSIVE EVENTS  
VENDOR CONTACT LIST
Contact us for space availability and more information  
503-276-4291 or events@pam.org

EXCLUSIVE CATERERS  
The Portland Art Museum requires the use of one of the following  
Exclusive Catering Partners for food & beverage service at your event.

Akadi PDX
George Faux
info@akadipdx.com
akadipdx.com
503-442-8081
3601 NE Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.
Portland, OR 97212

Art of Catering
Eric Sandstrom
esandstrom@artofcatering.net
artofcatering.net 
503-231-8185 
1019 NW Everett St 
Portland, OR 97209 

Chefstable Catering
Catherine Buford
catherine@chefstable-catering.com
chefstable-catering.com
503-238-8889
611 SE Grant Ave
Portland, OR 97214 

Devil’s Food Catering
James Fowler
events@devilsfoodcatering.com
devilsfoodcatering.com
503-233-9288
2240 N Interstate Ave, Ste 260
Portland, OR 97227

Artemis
Lauren Carr
lauren@artemisfoods.com
artemisfoods.com
503-233-8339
1610 SE 3rd Ave
Portland, OR 97214

Hoda’s Catering
Hoda Khouri
hodascatering@gmail.com
hodas.com
503-307-0333
3401 SE Belmont Street
Portland, OR 97214

Elephants Catering 
Katie Arnold
katiearnold@elephantsdeli.com
elephantsdeli.com 
503-937-1019
1611 SE 7th Ave
Portland, OR 97214

Pearl Catering
Annette Atkinson 
annette@pearlcateringpdx.com
pearlcateringpdx.com
503-943-5995 | 619-306-0227 (direct)
935 NW Davis St
Portland, OR  97209

Vibrant Table  
Auriana Albree
aalbree@vtgrouppdx.com
vibranttable.com
503-297-9635
2010 SE 8th Ave
Portland, OR 97214

The Museum’s on-site coffee shop, 
Museum Grounds, can provide  
Dovetail Coffee service and assorted 
pastries for up to 100 guests.
Museum Grounds
Abby Rogan  |  abby.rogan@pam.org  |  
pam.to/museumgrounds

EXCLUSIVE DÉCOR & RENTAL VENDORS 
The Portland Art Museum requires the use of one of the following  
Exclusive Vendors to support décor and/or rentals for your event.

Bridgewood Events  
(formerly Barclay Events)
Cindy Labuhn
cindy@bridgewoodevents.com
Kelsey Hill
kelsey@bridgewoodevents.com
bridgewoodevents.com
503-656-9587
11733 SE 40th Ave
Milwaukie, Oregon 97222

The Party Place                              
Nicole Criswell 
nicole@thepartyplace.com 
thepartyplace.com 
503-548-4863 
3721 NW Front Ave 
Portland, OR 97210 

Royce’s Prop Shop
Royce Mason
royce@propshop.com
propshop.com
503-283-8828
5406 N Albina Ave
Portland, OR 97217

Fern Rentals
Kris Johnson
kris.johnson@triumphexpo.com
triumphexpo.com
503-417-8000
330 SE Division Place
Portland, OR 97202

West Coast Drape & Blush
Drew Bergerson
drew@questevents.com 
portland@questevents.com (office)
questevents.com
503-701-2805; 503-719-6731 (office)
12911 NE David Cir
Portland, OR 97230 

West Coast Event Production
Michele Carpenter
michele.carpenter@wcep.com
wcep.com
503-294-0412
6720 N Basin Ave
Portland, OR 97217

EXCLUSIVE AUDIO/VISUAL SERVICES  
PAM-AV is the exclusive audio/visual 
vendor at the Museum. Permittee may 
only engage PAM-AV to provide audio/
visual services at the Museum.  
Permittee may not bring in outside 
audio/visual vendors. Contact your 
PAM Event Sales representative for 
additional details.

For upgraded WiFi, contact:
WiLine Networks, Inc.
Kevin Heater
kevin.heater@wiline.com
wiline.com
925-209-6767
5465 SW Western Ave, Suite E 
Beaverton, OR 97005 
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